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CSC 111 Computer Science and Agri-informatics (1+1)

Marks Scored
Grade
Point

Grand
Total
(100)

ExternalSI. Internal
Total

RemarksStudent NameID No.No. TotalPart BPart A (10)
(50)(25)(25)(50)

8.4884.7541.2521.2520.0043.50AMC 0001 ABHISHEK B M1
ABHISHEK SIKARESHWAR 
SADALAGI

8.2882.7540.0020.0020.0042.75AMC 00022

8.6086.0041.7521.7520.0044.25AMC 0003 AGNESH3

8.4084.0040.2520.2520.0043.75AMC 0004 AKSHATA SIDDAPPA PUJER4

8.8888.7543.7522.7521.0045.00AMC 0005 AMRUTHRAJ G S5

8.4584.5040.2520.2520.0044.25AMC 0006 ANJALI Y6

8.2582.5040.0020.0020.0042.50ANKITHA G SAMC 00077

8.4884.7541.0021.0020.0043.75ANKITHA NAMC 00088

8.4384.2541.2521.2520.0043.00ANUSHA B MAMC 00099
8.5885.7541.7520.00 21.7544.00ANUSHREEM VAMC 001010
8.6586.5042.5021.5021.0044.00ARPITHA UAMC 001111
8.5085.0041.0021.0020.0044.00ASHWINI BIRADARAMC 001212
8.6086.0041.7521.7520.0044.25ASHWINI NAMC 001313
8.6886.7542.7521.7521.0044.00BHAGYAVATIAMC 001414

8.8088.0043.2522.2521.0044.75BHARATH KUMAR V LAMC 001515
8.5885.7542.2521.2521.0043.50BHARGAVI C SAMC 001616
8.4084.0041.2521.2520.0042.75BRUNDANAMC 001717
8.8388.2543.2522.2521.0045.00CHAITHRA S RAMC 001818
8.5585.5041.0021.0020.0044.50AMC 0019 DARSHAN GOWDA N19
8.5385.2541.7521.7520.0043.50DEEPIKA VAMC 002020

8.3083.0041.0021.0020.0042.00DHANUSH RAMC 002121
8.2582.5040.2520.2520.0042.25DHANUSHREE G KAMC 002222

8.7887.7542.2521.2521.0045.50DISHA KAMC 002323
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9.1891.7546.00 22.00 23.75 45.75AMC 0024 GANESH K24

89.25 8.9321.00 22.25 43.2546.00AMC 0025 HAMSAVANI N25

9.2323.00 45.00 92.2547.25 22.00AMC 0026 HARIKRISHNA BHAT26

8.6041.75 86.0044.25 20.00 21.75HARSHITH GOWDA H VAMC 002727

86.75 8.6821.00 21.50 42.5044.25HARSHITHA M28 AMC 0028

8.3540.00 83.5020.00 20.0043.50HEMANTH KAMC 002929

8.1820.00 40.00 81.7520.0041.75HITHASHREE K BAMC 003030

8.2340.25 82.2520.00 20.2542.00J SUDEEP31 AMC 0031

8.5841.25 85.7520.00 21.2544.50KARIVEERESHAAMC 003232

42.00 85.50 8.5521.0043.50 21.00KARNA K BAMC 003333

8.6842.25 86.7521.00 21.2544.50KARTHIK GOWDA RAMC 003434

8.6386.3021.75 41.7520.0044.55K GURUKEERTANAMC 003535

8.4384.2521.00 41.0020.0043.25LALU ARJUN BIRAJAMC 003636

85.75 8.5842.7521.00 21.7543.00LAVANYAAMC 003737

8.6886.7521.75 42.7521.0044.00LIKHITHA U NAMC 003838

9.1845.75 91.7523.7546.00 22.00LOHITH HAMC 003939

8.4884.7520.25 40.2520.0044.50MADHUSUDHAN B NAMC 004040
MALLIKARJUN SHRISHAIL 
ARJUNAWAD 8.4584.5021.25 41.2520.0043.25AMC 004141

41.75 85.30 8.5320.00 21.7543.55MANJULA R SAMC 004242

85.50 8.5540.0020.00 20.0045.50MANJUNATHA RAO NAMC 004343
MEGHA MALLESHAPPA 
HAROMUCHADI 8.3040.00 83.0020.0043.00 20.00AMC 004444

8.5541.25 85.5021.2520.0044.25MEGHANA C EAMC 004545

83.75 8.3840.7520.00 20.7543.00MOHAMMAD NAWAZAMC 004646

8.6586.5021.25 42.2521.0044.25MONIKA LSAMC 004747

8.4840.25 84.7520.00 20.2544.50MUNIVENKATARAVANA NAMC 004848

8.3383.2520.00 40.0020.0043.25MUTTAPPA KAPARATTIAMC 004949

8.3483.3520.75 40.7520.0042.60NAESAR REDDY M VAMC 005050

8.6886.7521.25 42.2521.0044.50NAGARAJA K EAMC 005151

87.05 8.7142.7521.7544.30 21.00NAIYAR E AAZAM PATELAMC 005252

89.00 8.9043.7521.00 22.7545.25NAVEENKUMAR NAMC 005353

8.6342.00 86.3021.00 21.0044.30NAYANA PAMC 005454

8.3583.5020.25 40.2520.0043.25NAYANA S KAMC 005555

8.4084.0040.7520.00 20.7543.25NISCHAY C MAMC 005656
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40.50 82.10 8.2141.60 20.00 20.50AMC 0057 N RAKHESH57

84.35 8.4420.00 21.00 41.00POOJA 43.35AMC 005858

8.6821.00 21.25 42.25 86.75AMC 0059 P R GANGADHARA 44.5059

40.00 82.80 8.2820.00 20.0042.80AMC 0060 RAHUL AJ60

8.4820.00 21.25 41.25 84.7543.50AMC 0061 RAHUL PRASANNA M61

8.5321.25 42.25 85.2543.00 21.00RAKSHITH GOWDA D AAMC 006262

41.75 86.25 8.6344.50 20.00 21.75AMC 0063 RAKSHITHA P V63

8.3820.00 40.00 83.7543.75 20.00AMC 0064 RAKSHITHA R64

8.8843.00 88.7521.00 22.0045.75RANGASWAMY SAMC 006565

8.6542.00 86.5021.00 21.0044.50RONITH P GOWDAAMC 006666

8.6841.75 86.7520.00 21.7545.00R SHIVANIAMC 006767

42.25 88.00 8.8021.2545.75 21.00R SREELEKHAAMC 006868

8.8543.00 88.5021.00 22.0045.50RUCHITHAB RAMC 006969

84.05 8.4121.25 41.2520.0042.80AMC 0070 SACHIN70

8.3040.75 83.0020.7542.25 20.00SAI NESAR RAMC 007171

82.25 8.2320.00 40.0020.0042.25SAIKUMAR S BAMMANALLIAMC 007272

8.5085.0021.25 41.2520.00SANGEETA B DUDDAGI 43.75AMC 007373

88.00 8.8043.0021.00 22.0045.00SANJANA G PAMC 007474

8.6586.5021.75 41.7520.00SANTHOSH KUMAR Y C 44.75AMC 007575

8.6442.25 86.3521.2544.10 21.00SHAIK MAHAMMAD HUSSAINAMC 007676

8.7343.00 87.2522.0044.25 21.00SHARATH C MAMC 007777

8.6886.7521.75 41.7520.0045.00SHIVAKUMAR M MAMC 007878

85.00 8.5021.25 41.2520.00SHREEDHAR NAGAPPA HALYAL 43.75AMC 007979

88.25 8.8342.7521.00 21.7545.50SOMASHEKARA H GAMC 008080

82.50 8.2520.00 40.0020.00SOYAL DAVALASAB WATHAR 42.50AMC 008181

82.75 8.2820.00 40.0020.0042.75SRIKANTAMC 008282

89.25 8.9343.7521.00 22.7545.50SUDEEP RAMC 008383

8.4841.00 84.7520.00 21.0043.75SUMALATHA DAMC 008484

8.4384.2520.75 40.7520.0043.50TIMMANNA V MACHAPPANAVARAMC 008585

8.8888.7522.75 43.7521.0045.00TRUPTHIMAMC 008686

8.5085.0041.0020.00 21.0044.00VARUN J LAMC 008787

8.3583.5040.7520.00 20.7542.75VEEKSHITHAAMC 008888

8.5085.0040.0020.0020.0045.00VEERESH M RAMC 008989
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8.1581.5040.0020.0020.0041.50VIDYASHREE N MAMC 009090

8.2082.0041.2521.2520.0040.75VIGHNESHAAMC 009191
8.7587.5043.2522.2521.0044.25VI NAY K SAMC 009292

8.7387.2542.5021.5021.0044.75VRIDULASHREE VAMC 009393
8.5385.2542.2521.2521.0043.00YASHAVANTH G SAMC 009494
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